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PRESSURE 
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LEVEL OF SEVERITY SYSTOLIC DIASTOLIC
NORMAL

ELEVATED

HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE
(STAGE 1)

HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE
(STAGE 2)

HYPERTENSIVE CRISIS
(CONSULT YOUR PROVIDER IMMEDIATELY)

LESS THAN 120

120-129

130-139

>140

>180

LESS THAN 80

LESS THAN 80

80-89

>90

>120

DATE TIME SYSTOLIC
(UPPER)

DIASTOLIC
(LOWER) HEART RATE NOTES
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