BLOOD PRESSURE LOG

LEVEL OF SEVERITY	SYSTOLIC	DIASTOLIC
NORMAL	LESS THAN 120	LESS THAN 80
ELEVATED	120-129	LESS THAN 80
HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE (STAGE 1)	130-139	80-89
HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE (STAGE 2)	>140	>90
HYPERTENSIVE CRISIS (Consult your provider immediately)	>180	>120

DATE	TIME	SYSTOLIC (UPPER)	DIASTOLIC (LOWER)	HEART RATE	NOTES